G
L
O
B
A
L
 C
A

Composite
Glass Fiber Reinforced Composite
Pipes
Technical Characteristics
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED
Standard PPR Pipe (Single Layer)
edo‌burg‌
supply what builds‌
PN10 / SDR11 / S5 Standard PP-R Pipe
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS5-20 20x2.0 3m & 6m 75 White / Green
MLS5-25 25x2.3 3m & 6m 50 White / Green
MLS5-32 32x2.9 3m & 6m 30 White / Green
MLS5-40 40x3.7 3m & 6m 15 White / Green
MLS5-50 50x4.6 3m & 6m 10 White / Green
MLS5-63 63x5.8 3m & 6m 7 White / Green
MLS5-75 75x6.8 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS5-90 90x8.2 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS5-110 110x10. 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS5-125* 125x11.4 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS5-160* 160x14.6 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS5-200* 200x18.4 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS5-250* 250x22.7 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS5-315* 315x28.6 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS25-20 20x3.4 3m & 6m 75 White / Green
MLS25-25 25x4.2 3m & 6m 50 White / Green
MLS25-32 32x5.4 3m & 6m 30 White / Green
MLS25-40 40x6.7 3m & 6m 15 White / Green
MLS25-50 50x8.3 3m & 6m 10 White / Green
MLS25-63 63x10.5 3m & 6m 7 White / Green
MLS25-75 75x12.5 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS25-90 90x15 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS25-110 110x18.3 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS25-125* 125x20.8 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS25-160* 160x26.6 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
PN20 / SDR6 / S2.5 Standard PP-R Pipe
* On special order only.
* On special order only.
PN16 / SDR7.4 / S3.2 Standard PP-R Pipe
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS32-20 20x2.8 3m & 6m 75 White / Green
MLS32-25 25x3.5 3m & 6m 50 White / Green
MLS32-32 32x4.4 3m & 6m 30 White / Green
MLS32-40 40x5.5 3m & 6m 15 White / Green
MLS32-50 50x6.9 3m & 6m 10 White / Green
MLS32-63 63x8.6 3m & 6m 7 White / Green
MLS32-75 75x10.3 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS32-90 90x12.3 3m & 6m 5 White / Green
MLS32-110 110x15.1 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS32-125* 125x16.9 3m & 6m 3 White / Green
MLS32-160* 160x21.9 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
* On special order only.
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED edo‌burg‌
supply what builds‌
PN04 / SDR26 / S12.5 Standard PP-R Pipe*
PN25 / SDR5 / S2 Standard PP-R Pipe*
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS2-20 20x4.0 3m & 6m 75 White / Green
MLS2-25 25x5.0 3m & 6m 50 White / Green
MLS2-32 32x6.4 3m & 6m 30 White / Green
MLS2-40 40x8.0 3m & 6m 15 White / Green
MLS2-50 50x10.0 3m & 6m 10 White / Green
MLS2-63 63x12.6 3m & 6m 7 White / Green
PN06 / SDR17.5 / S8.25 Standard PP-R Pipe*
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS825-200 200x11.4 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS825-250 250x14.2 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS825-315 315x17.9 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS125-200 200x7.70 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS125-250 250x8.60 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
MLS125-315 315x12.10 3m & 6m 1 White / Green
* On special order only.
* On special order only.
* On special order only.
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED
Multi-Layer PPR Pipe (Triple Layer)
edo‌burg‌
supply what builds‌
PN16 / SDR7.4 / S3.2 Triple Layer PP-R Pipe
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TLS32-20 20x2.8 3m & 6m 75 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-25 25x3.5 3m & 6m 50 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-32 32x4.4 3m & 6m 30 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-40 40x5.5 3m & 6m 15 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-50 50x6.9 3m & 6m 10 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-63 63x8.6 3m & 6m 7 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-75 75x10.3 3m & 6m 5 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-90 90x12.3 3m & 6m 5 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-110 110x15.1 3m & 6m 3 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-125* 125x16.9 3m & 6m 3 Green / White / Blue
TLS32-160* 160x21.9 3m & 6m 1 Green / White / Blue
* On special order only.
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TLS25-20 20x3.4 3m & 6m 75 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-25 25x4.2 3m & 6m 50 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-32 32x5.4 3m & 6m 30 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-40 40x6.7 3m & 6m 15 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-50 50x8.3 3m & 6m 10 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-63 63x10.5 3m & 6m 7 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-75 75x12.5 3m & 6m 5 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-90 90x15 3m & 6m 5 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-110 110x18.3 3m & 6m 3 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-125* 125x20.8 3m & 6m 3 Green / White / Blue
TLS25-160* 160x26.6 3m & 6m 1 Green / White / Blue
PN20 / SDR6 / S2.5 Triple Layer PP-R Pipe
* On special order only.
PN25 / SDR5 / S2 Triple Layer PP-R Pipe*
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TLS2-20 20x4.0 3m & 6m 75 Green / White / Blue
TLS2-25 25x5.0 3m & 6m 50 Green / White / Blue
TLS2-32 32x6.4 3m & 6m 30 Green / White / Blue
TLS2-40 40x8.0 3m & 6m 15 Green / White / Blue
TLS2-50 50x10.0 3m & 6m 10 Green / White / Blue
TLS2-63 63x12.6 3m & 6m 7 Green / White / Blue
* On special order only.
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED
Glass Fiber Reinforced ML PPR Pipe
edo‌burg‌
supply what builds‌
PN12.5 / SDR11 / S5 Triple Layer - Glass Fiber Composite PP-R Pipe
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TFLS5-50 50x4.6 3m & 6m 15 Green / Blue
TFLS5-63 63x5.8 3m & 6m 7 Green / Blue
TFLS5-75 75x6.8 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS5-90 90x8.2 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS5-110 110x10. 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS5-125* 125x11.4 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS5-160* 160x14.6 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
TFLS5-200* 200x18.4 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
TFLS5-250* 250x22.7 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
TFLS5-315* 315x28.6 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
* On special order only.
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TFLS25-32 32x5.4 3m & 6m 30 Green / Blue
TFLS25-40 40x6.7 3m & 6m 15 Green / Blue
TFLS25-50 50x8.3 3m & 6m 10 Green / Blue
TFLS25-63 63x10.5 3m & 6m 7 Green / Blue
TFLS25-75 75x12.5 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS25-90 90x15 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS25-110 110x18.3 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS25-125* 125x20.8 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS25-160* 160x26.6 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
PN20 / SDR6 / S2.5 Triple Layer - Glass Fiber Composite PP-R Pipe
* On special order only.
PN16 / SDR7.4 / S3.2 Triple Layer - Glass Fiber Composite PP-R Pipe
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
TFLS32-32 32x4.4 3m & 6m 30 Green / Blue
TFLS32-40 40x5.5 3m & 6m 15 Green / Blue
TFLS32-50 50x6.9 3m & 6m 10 Green / Blue
TFLS32-63 63x8.6 3m & 6m 7 Green / Blue
TFLS32-75 75x10.3 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS32-90 90x12.3 3m & 6m 5 Green / Blue
TFLS32-110 110x15.1 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS32-125* 125x16.9 3m & 6m 3 Green / Blue
TFLS32-160* 160x21.9 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
* On special order only.
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS825-200 200x11.4 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
MLS825-250 250x14.2 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
MLS825-315 315x17.9 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
PN06 / SDR17.5 / S8.25 Triple Layer - Glass Fiber Composite PP-R Pipe*
* On special order only.
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED edo‌burg‌
supply what builds‌
Code
Size
(mm) (DxT)
Length
(m)
Package Color
MLS65-160 160x11.5 3m & 6m 1 Green / Blue
PN08 / SDR14 / S6.5 Triple Layer - Glass Fiber Composite PP-R Pipe*
* On special order only.
# All the PP-R pipe types are also available in coil form of 30m.
© EDOBURG DOWNES PRIVATE LIMITED